
1.  Kiwanis  (Purple) 3.  Resistance Exteriors (Green) 5.  Speechworks (Blue)

2.  Clearwing (Red) 4.  Kiltie  (Black) 6.  Oconomowoc Pediatric (Yellow)

Tuesday 12-Jun Thursday 14-Jun

Practice and Pictures Park Lawn Practice Park Lawn

Tuesday 19-Jun Thursday 21-Jun

2 vs 1 Diamond 2 3 vs 4 Diamond 2

3 vs 6 Diamond 5 6 vs 1 Diamond 5

4 vs 5 Diamond 3 2 vs 5 Diamond 3

Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 28-Jun

6 vs 4 Diamond 2 4 vs 1 Diamond 2

2 vs 3 Diamond 5 5 vs 3 Diamond 5

1 vs 5 Diamond 3 6 vs 2 Diamond 3

Tuesday 3-Jul Thursday 5-Jul

NO PRACTICE NO GAMES

Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday 12-Jul

5 vs 6 Diamond 2 5 vs 4 Diamond 2

1 vs 3 Diamond 5 6 vs 3 Diamond 5

4 vs 2 Diamond 3 1 vs 2 Diamond 3

Tuesday 17-Jul Thursday 19-Jul

5 vs 2 Diamond 2 5 vs 1 Diamond 2

1 vs 6 Diamond 5 3 vs 2 Diamond 5

4 vs 3 Diamond 3 4 vs 6 Diamond 3

Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 26-Jul

2 vs 6 Diamond 2 2 vs 4 Diamond 2

3 vs 5 Diamond 5 3 vs 1 Diamond 5

1 vs 4 Diamond 3 6 vs 5 Diamond 3

All Games are played at Park Lawn School

Pee Wee Baseball (3 & 4  Year Olds)


